Draft: March 10 2010
PRODUCT SAFETY SERVICING GUIDELINES.......................................................................................... 1-4
SERVICING PRECAUTIONS ....................................................................................................................... 1-5
* General Servicing Precautions
* Insulation checking prodedure
* Electrostatically Sensitive Devices
SPECIFICATIONS ......................................................................................................................................... 1-6
WSL-2130CCM EXPLODE DRAWING..........................................................................................................  1-7

MAIN + POWER PART
2-29 2-30
47
0
47
0
4. PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS
FRONT PCB DATA VIEW
2-31 2-32
MAIN + POWER PCB DATA VIEW (TOP)
2-33 2-34
MAIN + POWER PCB DATA VIEW (BOTTOM)
2-35 2-36
MAIN/PWR PCB ASS'Y COP12012B/C   (B-->C515BEEC, C-->C515BEEAH)
Ref NO PART NUMBER Description Drawing No                      REMARK
C601 CCUS1H101JA CAP , CHIP 100PF  50V J
C602 CCUS1H101JA CAP , CHIP 100PF  50V J
C603 CCUS1H101JA CAP , CHIP 100PF  50V J
C604 CCUS1H101JA CAP , CHIP 100PF  50V J
C605 CCUS1H101JA CAP , CHIP 100PF  50V J
C606 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C607 CCUS1H150JA CAP , CHIP(15PF/50V) 15PF  50V J
C608 CCUS1H150JA CAP , CHIP(15PF/50V) 15PF  50V J
C609 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C614 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C615 CCUS1H561JA CAP , CHIP 560PF  50V J
C616 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C617 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C618 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C619 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C621 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C623 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C625 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C701 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C702 CCUS1H120JA CAP , CHIP(12PF/50V/COG/1608) 12PF  50V J
C703 CCUS1H120JA CAP , CHIP(12PF/50V/COG/1608) 12PF  50V J
C704 CCUS1H120JA CAP , CHIP(12PF/50V/COG/1608) 12PF  50V J
C705 CCUS1H120JA CAP , CHIP(12PF/50V/COG/1608) 12PF  50V J
C706 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C708 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C709 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C710 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C711 CCUS1H222KC CAP , CHIP 2200PF  50V K
C712 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C714 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C715 CCUS1H153KC CAP , CHIP 0.015UF  50V K
C716 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C717 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C718 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C719 CCUS1H470JA CAP , CHIP 47PF  50V J
C720 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C721 CCUS1H472KC CAP , CHIP 4700PF  50V K
C722 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C724 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C725 CCUS1H681JA CAP , CHIP 680PF  50V J
C726 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C727 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C728 CCUS1H680JA CAP , CHIP 68PF  50V J
C729 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C734 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C735 CCUS1H333KC CAP , CHIP 0.033UF  50V K
C736 CCUS1H333KC CAP , CHIP 0.033UF  50V K
C737 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C738 CCUS1H471JA CAP , CHIP 470PF  50V J
C739 CCUS1H471JA CAP , CHIP 470PF  50V J
C740 CCUS1H103KC CAP , CHIP 0.01UF  50V K
C741 CCUS1H473KC CAP , CHIP 0.047UF  50V K
C742 CCUS1H473KC CAP , CHIP 0.047UF  50V K
C744 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C745 CCUS1H104KC CAP , CHIP 0.1UF  50V K
C746 CCUS1H120JA CAP , CHIP(12PF/50V/COG/1608) 12PF  50V J

R727 CRJ10DJ0R0T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R728 CRJ10DJ100T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R729 CRJ10DJ183T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R730 CRJ10DJ471T                 RES , CHIP                  1608 SIZE NEW VALUE
R731 CRJ10DJ471T                 RES , CHIP                1608 SIZE NEW VALUE
R732 CRJ10DJ471T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R734 CRJ10DJ332T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R735 CRJ10DJ682T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R736 CRJ10DJ104T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R737 CRJ10DJ105T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R738 CRJ10DJ1R0T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R739 CRJ10DJ1R0T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R740 CRJ10DJ1R0T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
R741 CRJ10DJ0R0T RES , CHIP 1608 SIZE
CUP12012Z PCB , MAIN/POWER C515(291X160 FR-4)
C610 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C613 CCEA1HH100T CAP , ELECT 10UF 50V
C620 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C622 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C624 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C707 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C713 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C723 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C730 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C731 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C732 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C733 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C743 CCEA1CH221T CAP , ELECT 220UF 16V
C750 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C751 CCEA1HH220T CAP , ELECT 22UF 50V
C753 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C755 CCEA1CH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 16V
C756 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
HF81 KJCFC5S HOLDER , FUSE

HF82 KJCFC5S HOLDER , FUSE
RY81 CSL1E002ZE RELAY , POWER G5PA-1 (DC 6V)
T801 CLT5M028ZES TRANS , POWER(EUR/UK) C  VERSION
T802 CLT5I009ZE TRANS , SUB CD6002/N C  VERSION
CJA2B043ZA CORD , POWER C  VERSION
F801 KBA2C0315TLEY FUSE C  VERSION
T801 CLT5M028ZUS TRANS , POWER C515 AH   VERSION
T802 CLT5I009ZU TRANS , SUB C515 AH   VERSION
CJA523FBYA CORD , POWER AH   VERSION
F801 KBA2C0630TLEY FUSE AH   VERSION
CUP12012-1
3-3
CUP12013-1
Ref NO Component Description Drawing No                      REMARK
CUP12013Z PCB , FRONT/AUDIO C515(247X163 FR-1)
C102 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C103 CCEA1HH100T CAP , ELECT 10UF 50V
C104 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C105 CCEA1HH220T CAP , ELECT 22UF 50V
C106 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C108 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C109 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C110 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C112 CCEA1CH471T CAP , ELECT 470UF 16V
C113 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C115 CCEA1CH471T CAP , ELECT 470UF 16V
C116 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C118 CCEA1EH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF  25V
C119 HCBS1H223ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.022UF  50V Z
C120 HCBS1H223ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.022UF  50V Z
C121 CCEA1CH471T CAP , ELECT 470UF 16V
C122 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C123 CCEA1CH471T CAP , ELECT 470UF 16V
C124 CCEA1HH1R0T CAP , ELECT 1UF 50V
C125 CCEA1HH4R7T CAP , ELECT 4.7UF 50V
C127 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C192 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C201 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C202 CCEA1ERA470T CAP , ELECT(16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2) 16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2
C203 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C204 CCEA1HH1R0T CAP , ELECT 1UF 50V
C205 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C206 CCEA1HH100T CAP , ELECT 10UF 50V
C207 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C208 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C209 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C211 CCEA1CH101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
C212 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C213 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C214 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C215 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C216 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C217 HCBS1H101KBT CAP , CERAMIC 100PF  50V K
C218 HCBS1H120JCT CAP , CERAMIC 12PF  50V J
C219 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C220 CCEA1EH470T CAP , ELECT 47UF 25V
C401 HCEA1HRA100T ELECT , CAP(ELNA/RA-2)
C402 HCEA1HRA100T ELECT , CAP(ELNA/RA-2)
C403 HCQI1H122JZT CAP , MYLAR 1200PF  50V J
C404 CCME2A221JR11T CAP , POLYESTER FILM(100V/220PF, J)
C405 HCBS1H391KBT CAP , CERAMIC 390PF  50V K
C406 HCEA1ERA101T ELECT , CAP (ELNA/RA-2)
C407 HCEA1ERA101T ELECT , CAP (ELNA/RA-2)
C408 CCEA1ERA470T CAP , ELECT(16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2) 16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2
C409 HCQI1H182JZT CAP , MYLAR 1800PF  50V J
C501 HCEA1HRA100T ELECT , CAP(ELNA/RA-2)
C502 HCEA1HRA100T ELECT , CAP(ELNA/RA-2)
C503 HCQI1H122JZT CAP , MYLAR 1200PF  50V J
C504 CCME2A221JR11T CAP , POLYESTER FILM(100V/220PF, J)
C505 HCBS1H391KBT CAP , CERAMIC 390PF  50V K
C506 HCEA1ERA101T ELECT , CAP (ELNA/RA-2)
C507 HCEA1ERA101T ELECT , CAP (ELNA/RA-2)
C508 CCEA1ERA470T CAP , ELECT(16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2) 16V/47UF, 5X11, ELNA/RA-2
C510 HCQI1H182JZT CAP , MYLAR 1800PF  50V J
C901 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C902 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C903 HCBS1H103ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.01UF  50V Z
D101 CVD1N4003ST DIODE , RECT 1N4003
D102 CVDZJ27BT DIODE , ZENER ZJ27B 1/2W
D103 CVDZJ6.8BT DIODE , ZENER ZJ6.8B 1/2W
D104 CVD1N4003SRT DIODE , RECT 1N4003

F101 KBA2D1000A3EYT FUSE(1A, 372 SERIES/TR5) 1A, 372 SERIES/TR5
F102 KBA2D1000A3EYT FUSE(1A, 372 SERIES/TR5) 1A, 372 SERIES/TR5
Q101 HVTKSA916YT T.R
Q104 HVTKSC2785YT T.R KSC2785Y
Q105 HVTKSC2316YT T.R KSC2316Y
Q106 HVTKTC3199YT T.R KTC3199Y
Q107 HVTKTC3199YT T.R KTC3199Y
Q108 HVTKRC114MT T.R KTC114M
Q109 HVTKTA1267YT T.R KTA1267Y
Q113 HVTKRA102MT T.R KRA102M
Q114 HVTKRA102MT T.R KRA102M
Q401 HVTKTD1302T T.R KTD1302
Q402 HVTKTD1302T T.R KTD1302
Q501 HVTKTD1302T T.R KTD1302
Q502 HVTKTD1302T T.R KTD1302
R101 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R102 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R103 CRD20TJ122T RES , CARBON 1.2K OHM 1/5W J
R104 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R105 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R106 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R107 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R108 CRD20TJ222T RES , CARBON 2.2K OHM 1/5W J
R109 CRD20TJ222T RES , CARBON 2.2K OHM 1/5W J
R110 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R111 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R112 CRD20TJ1R0T RES , CARBON 1 OHM 1/5W J
R113 CRD20TJ1R0T RES , CARBON 1 OHM 1/5W J
R115 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R116 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R117 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R119 CRD20TJ122T RES , CARBON 1.2K OHM 1/5W J
R120 CRD20TJ153T RES , CARBON 15K OHM 1/5W J
R121 CRD20TJ105T RES , CARBON 1M OHM 1/5W J
R122 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R123 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R124 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R125 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R126 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R128 CRD20TJ181T RES , CARBON 180 OHM 1/5W J
R201 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
3-5
Ref NO Component Description Drawing No                      REMARK
R202 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R203 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R204 CRD20TJ330T RES , CARBON 33 OHM 1/5W J
R205 CRD20TJ1R0T RES , CARBON 1 OHM 1/5W J
R206 CRD20TJ1R0T RES , CARBON 1 OHM 1/5W J
R207 CRD20TJ1R0T RES , CARBON 1 OHM 1/5W J
R208 CRD20TJ122T RES , CARBON 1.2K OHM 1/5W J
R209 CRD20TJ104T RES , CARBON 100K OHM 1/5W J
R210 CRD20TJ181T RES , CARBON 180 OHM 1/5W J
R211 CRD20TJ101T RES , CARBON 100 OHM 1/5W J
R213 CRD20TJ100T RES , CARBON 10 OHM 1/5W J
R401 CRD20TF8001T RES , CARBON
R402 CRD20TF8001T RES , CARBON
R403 CRD20TJ822T RES , CARBON 8.2K OHM 1/5W J
R404 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R405 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R406 CRD20TJ113T RES , CARBON
R407 CRD20TJ272T RES , CARBON 2.7K OHM 1/5W J
R408 CRD20TJ821T RES , CARBON 820 OHM 1/5W J
R409 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R410 CRD20TJ750T RES , CARBON 75 OHM 1/5W J
R411 CRD20TJ472T RES , CARBON 4.7K OHM 1/5W J
R412 CRD20TJ474T RES , CARBON
R413 CRD20TJ474T RES , CARBON
R414 CRD20TJ750T RES , CARBON 75 OHM 1/5W J
R415 CRD20TJ472T RES , CARBON 4.7K OHM 1/5W J
R501 CRD20TF8001T RES , CARBON
R502 CRD20TF8001T RES , CARBON
R503 CRD20TJ822T RES , CARBON 8.2K OHM 1/5W J
R504 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R505 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R506 CRD20TJ113T RES , CARBON
R507 CRD20TJ272T RES , CARBON 2.7K OHM 1/5W J
R508 CRD20TJ821T RES , CARBON 820 OHM 1/5W J
R509 CRD20TJ473T RES , CARBON 47K OHM 1/5W J
R510 CRD20TJ750T RES , CARBON 75 OHM 1/5W J
R511 CRD20TJ472T RES , CARBON 4.7K OHM 1/5W J
R512 CRD20TJ474T RES , CARBON
R513 CRD20TJ474T RES , CARBON
R514 CRD20TJ750T RES , CARBON 75 OHM 1/5W J
R515 CRD20TJ472T RES , CARBON 4.7K OHM 1/5W J
BN61 CWB1B907120EN WIRE ASS'Y
BN63 CWB1C909050EN WIRE ASS'Y(9P, 50MM, #24)
CN11 CJP07GB113ZY WAFER , CARD CABLE
CN64 CJP13GA117ZY WAFER , CARD CABLE
CN81 CJP13GA19ZY WAFER, STRAIGHT, 13PIN
C101 CCEA1JH221E CAP , ELECT 220UF  63V
C107 CCEA1EH332E CAP , ELECT
C111 CCEA1EH332E CAP , ELECT
C114 CCEA1VH102E CAP , ELECT
C117 CCEA1VH102E CAP , ELECT

L101 KLZ9H001Z BEAD , CORE
Q102 CVT2SD1415AJA T.R HEAT SINK ASS'Y (CMY2A223) CVT2SD1415A/CMY2A223
CMY2A223 HEAT SINK
CTB3+8JR SCREW
CVT2SD1415A T.R , DARLINGTON
K8AYG6260 COMPOUND , SILICONE
Q103 CVT2SB1020AJA T.R HEAT SINK ASS'Y (CMY2A223) CVT2SB1020A/CMY2A223
CMY2A223 HEAT SINK
CTB3+8JR SCREW
CVT2SB1020A T.R , DARLINGTON
K8AYG6260 COMPOUND , SILICONE
CUP12013-2
BK31 CMD1A458 BRACKET , FIP
BK32 CMD1A458 BRACKET , FIP
C301 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C304 HCBS1H470JT CAP , CERAMIC 47PF  50V J
C305 HCBS1H470JT CAP , CERAMIC 47PF  50V J
C306 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C307 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C308 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C309 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C310 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C311 HCBS1H470JT CAP , CERAMIC 47PF  50V J
C312 HCBS1H470JT CAP , CERAMIC 47PF  50V J
C313 HCBS1H470JT CAP , CERAMIC 47PF  50V J
C314 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C315 HCBS1H104ZFT CAP , CERAMIC 0.1UF  50V Z
C320 CCEA1HKS100T CAP , ELECT 10UF 50V SMALL SIZE
C321 CCEA1HKS100T CAP , ELECT 10UF 50V SMALL SIZE
C322 CCEA1HKS1R0T CAP , ELECT 1UF 50V SMALL SIZE
C323 CCEA1CKS101T CAP , ELECT 100UF 16V
CN31 CJP05GA19ZY WAFER , STRAIGHT
CN62 CJP15GA117ZY WAFER , CARD CABLE
D301 CVD1SS133MT DIODE 1SS133
FL31 CFLHCA14SM19 F.I.P , CD HCA14SM-19
Q301 HVTKSC945CYT T.R KSC945CY
Q302 HVTKRC107MT T.R KRC107M
Q303 HVTKRA107MT T.R KRA107M
RS31 CRVKSM603TH2E SENSOR , REMOCON KSM603TH2E
R301 CRD20TJ332T RES , CARBON 3.3K OHM 1/5W J
R302 CRD20TJ472T RES , CARBON 4.7K OHM 1/5W J
R303 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R305 CRD20TJ221T RES , CARBON 220 OHM 1/5W J
R306 CRD20TJ221T RES , CARBON 220 OHM 1/5W J
R307 CRD20TJ221T RES , CARBON 220 OHM 1/5W J
R308 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R309 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R310 CRD20TJ103T RES , CARBON 10K OHM 1/5W J
R311 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R312 CRD20TJ102T RES , CARBON 1K OHM 1/5W J
R313 CRD20TJ152T RES , CARBON 1.5K OHM 1/5W J
R314 CRD20TJ152T RES , CARBON 1.5K OHM 1/5W J
S301 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
S302 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
S303 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
S304 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
S305 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
S306 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
CUP12013-3
BN31 CWB1B905180EN WIRE ASS'Y
D302 CVD50BOBBWGA L.E.D , 2 COLOR (ORG , BLUE) TOL-50BOBBWGA
R315 CRD20TJ182T RES , CARBON 1.8K OHM 1/5W J
R316 CRD20TJ271T RES , CARBON 270 OHM 1/5W J
R317 CRD20TJ271T RES , CARBON 270 OHM 1/5W J
S307 CST1A012ZT SW , TACT SKHV10910G
3-7
01